PEH-E PERFORATING HEAD




WhY PEH-E#

Zero ballistic

or electrical release devices
needed with utilization of a

30 runs

before cutting a
new rope socket and

40+

years of experience
shooting guns.

changing weakpoints.

N

PEH SPECS

mechanical weakpoint.

Description
Part Number

Max OD

1-3/8" Perforating Head
H108785
1-3/8"

Make up Length
Pressure Rating
Temperature Rating
Tension Rating
Compression Rating

Fishing Neck OD

20 kpsi
400 degF
47 klbs
38 kibs

20.87"

1.19"

WEAKPOINT SPECS

Weakpoint Part Number Strength Rating (Ibs)
100216756 1500-1900
100212113 2000-2400
100212112 2500-2900
H339555 3000-3400
H441236 3650-4200
H339556 4800-5400
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