PEH-E PERFORATING HEAD

Letting go has never been so easy.





WHY PEH-E?

30 runs

before cutting a new rope socket and changing weakpoints.

40+

years of experience shooting guns.

Zero ballistic

or electrical release devices needed with utilization of a mechanical weakpoint.

PEH SPECS

Description	1-3/8" Perforating Head
Part Number	H108785
Max OD	1-3/8"
Make up Length	20.87"
Pressure Rating	20 kpsi
Temperature Rating	400 degF
Tension Rating	47 klbs
Compression Rating	38 klbs
Fishing Neck OD	1.19"

WEAKPOINT SPECS

Weakpoint Part Number	Strength Rating (lbs)
100216756	1500-1900
100212113	2000-2400
100212112	2500-2900
H339555	3000-3400
H441236	3650-4200
H339556	4800-5400

